Position

Land Use And Environment
Group Program Manager

Department Of Public Workers
Unit Manager

Department Of Public Workers

Unit Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Electrical Specialist

Construction Technician (T)

Civil Engineer

Wastewater Plant Operator Il

Wastewater Facilities

Supervisor

Civil Engineer

Wastewater Plant Operator IlI

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Total Wages

$121,286

$109,645

$107,991

$104,550

$95,641

$93,784

$93,690

$87,742

$84,702

$82,932

$82,773

$80,955

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,274

$46,815

$39,804

$40,830

$37,851

$28,601

$43,370

$35,193

$29,029

$24,998

$33,476

$35,504



Wastewater Plant Operator Il

Assistant Engineer

Wastewater Facilities

Supervisor

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Engineering Technician Il

Equipment Operator

Senior Equipment Operator

Administrative Analyst ||

Administrative Analyst Ill

Senior Equipment Operator

Engineering Technician llI

Equipment Operator

Engineering Technician Il

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

$80,384

$79,621

$77,910

$72,520

$72,286

$71,916

$69,017

$68,749

$68,485

$65,837

$62,115

$61,315

$61,150

$29,324

$32,413

$27,968

$26,665

$29,793

$24,232

$32,737

$27,321

$35,663

$31,855

$26,772

$24,578

$26,492



Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Accounting Technician

Wastewater Plant Operator

Trainee

Administrative Secretary ||

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

$59,351

$57,436

$57,306

$55,893

$55,529

$55,487

$55,462

$54,643

$54,212

$49,934

$45,705

$45,626

$44,408

$22,760

$30,446

$30,429

$23,941

$30,185

$27,703

$24,181

$21,506

$21,506

$16,262

$23,565

$24,343

$26,293



Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Administrative Secretary ||

Election Worker IlI

San Diego County

San Diego County

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

Wastewater
Management
Enterprise Fund

$8,427

$5,041

$0

$2,998



