Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Land Use And Environment Group Program Manager		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$121,286	\$56,274
Department Of Public Workers Unit Manager		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$109,645	\$46,815
Department Of Public Workers Unit Manager		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$107,991	\$39,804
Senior Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$104,550	\$40,830
Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$95,641	\$37,851
Electrical Specialist		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$93,784	\$28,601
Construction Technician (T)		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$93,690	\$43,370
Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$87,742	\$35,193
Wastewater Plant Operator III		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$84,702	\$29,029
Wastewater Facilities Supervisor		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$82,932	\$24,998
Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$82,773	\$33,476
Wastewater Plant Operator III		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$80,955	\$35,504

Wastewater Plant Operator III	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$80,384	\$29,324
Assistant Engineer	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$79,621	\$32,413
Wastewater Facilities Supervisor	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$77,910	\$27,968
Wastewater Plant Operator II	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$72,520	\$26,665
Engineering Technician III	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$72,286	\$29,793
Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$71,916	\$24,232
Senior Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$69,017	\$32,737
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$68,749	\$27,321
Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$68,485	\$35,663
Senior Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$65,837	\$31,855
Engineering Technician III	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$62,115	\$26,772
Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$61,315	\$24,578
Engineering Technician II	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$61,150	\$26,492

Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$59,351	\$22,760
Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$57,436	\$30,446
Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$57,306	\$30,429
Wastewater Plant Operator II	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$55,893	\$23,941
Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$55,529	\$30,185
Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$55,487	\$27,703
Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$55,462	\$24,181
Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$54,643	\$21,506
Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$54,212	\$21,506
Equipment Operator	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$49,934	\$16,262
Accounting Technician	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$45,705	\$23,565
Wastewater Plant Operator Trainee	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$45,626	\$24,343
Administrative Secretary II	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$44,408	\$26,293

Student Worker - Undergraduate	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$8,427	\$0
Administrative Secretary II		San Diego County	Wastewater Management Enterprise Fund	\$5,041	\$2,998